

# **Area Environments Fall 2024 Collection**

Oct. 16, 2024
Diane Perry, President
diane@areaenvironments.com
612-808-9111

**About the Collection**: Introducing our Fall 2024 Wallpaper Collection, curated to showcase the serenity of the natural world. This season, we explored nature-inspired scenes, forms and textures. This collection of wallcoverings creates inviting spaces that reflect the natural beauty that surrounds us.

This collection presents four new murals from artist Charlotte Terrell. Featuring deep green and blue hues, rolling hills, trees, bodies of water and warm sunshine, these pieces provide a respite from the busyness of everyday life. Informed by her work as a landscape architect, the serene landscapes are an excellent addition to a range of spaces.

We're introducing three new murals from artist Dawn Trimble. These textured and abstract watercolor pieces evoke a calm comfort. The fluid washes of color that blend seamlessly, creating a sense of movement and depth. The murals are serene yet dynamic, encouraging contemplation and emotional reflection through their harmonious interplay of color and form.

#### **Press Release**

Area Environments Unveils Fall 2024 Wallcovering Collection

Minneapolis, MN – 10.16.2024

- This fall, Area Environments invites you to transform your living spaces with our latest wallpaper collection. Featuring a blend of cool earthy tones and serene patterns, each design tells a story inspired by nature's beauty.
- "Our goal is to bring the essence of outdoors in," said Diane Perry, President. "These wallpapers offer a perfect backdrop for cozy gatherings and personal retreats." The collection includes seven new designs. Available at areaenvironments.com.
- Call to Action: Explore the full collection on our website: areaenvironments.com

## **Company Background**

• **About Us**: Area Environments has been a leader in innovative wallpaper design for twelve years. We pride ourselves on quality craftsmanship and sustainable practices, creating products that enhance homes while being kind to the environment.

### Social Media Links

Website: areaenvironments.comInstagram: @areaenvironments

### **Contact Information**

Media Contact: Diane Perry, PresidentEmail: diane@areaenvironments.com

• Phone Number: 612-808-9111